No.EDN-H(26)B(6)-6/22(Depu.) Directorate of Higher Education Himachal Pradesh

Dated

Shimla-171001, the

March,2023

OFFICE-ORDER

Shri Chander Bhushan, Asstt. Librarian, GSSSS Cheog, Distt. Shimla and Shri Deep Ram, Clerk, GSSS(B) Theog, Distt. Shimla is hereby deputed to Distt. Library Theog, Distt. Shimla with immediate effect.

They will not be entitled for any deputation allowance

Director of Higher Education Himachal Pradesh

Endst.No. Even Dated: Shimla-171001, the

Copy for necessary action to:-

The Dy.Director of Hr. Education Shimla, Distt. Shimla

The Incharge, Distt. Library Theog, Distt. Shimla

All the concerned Principals.

4. The Incharge, IT Cell, DHEHP Shimla

Guard file.

i.e. TA/DA etc.

Director of Higher Education Himachal Pradesh

0 7 MAR 2023

किना निरंशालय उच्चता विज्ञा